Pixsys Srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518      Mail sales@pixsys.net
Your partner for industrial automation
PL280
Programming tool standard IEC61131-3

C.T. INPUT 50mA - 20ms - 4096pts.
GALVANICAL ISOLATION From supply to serial Bus
ORDERING CODES
PLE280-1AD PLC DIN Rail 1 Ethernet, 1 RS485, 1 CANopen, 1 PLE-DIN-BUS, 4 Analog inputs,
2 Analog outputs, 24 Digital I/O, 2 Pulse train outputs
PLE500-5AD PLC Expansion 4 Analogue Inputs RTD/TC, 4 Analogue Inputs 4..20mA 0..10V,
2 Analogue Outputs
PLE500-6AD PLC Expansion 16 Digital Inputs/Outputs, 2 Analogue Inputs, 2 Analogue Outputs
PLE500-8AD PLC Expansion 1 Analogue Input, 2 Digital Outputs, 1 Analogue Output
PLE500-10AD PLC Expansion 4 Analogue Inputs 4..20mA 0..10V, 2 Analogue Outputs
162 mm
90
 m
m